CANADIAN CANCER TRIALS GROUP - GI DISEASE SITE COMMITTEE

GASTROINTESTINAL

DISEASE ORIENTED GROUPS

AGENDA
OPEN SESSION

NOTE: PANCREAS DOG SESSION IS CLOSED
VENUE: ROSSETTI ROOM, CHELSEA HOTEL, TORONTO

DATE SATURDAY, APRIL 29th, 2017

07:30

08:00

09:00

10:00

10:30

12:00

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:00

15:45

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
ESOPHAGOGASTRIC DOG

RECTAL DOG

BREAK

COLON DOG

LUNCH BREAK

NEUROENDOCRINE DOG
HEPATOBILIARY DOG

BREAK

PANCREAS DOG (CLOSED SESSION)

ADJOURNED

DR. R. WONG

DR. H. KENNECKE / DR. R. AUER

DR. D. JONKER / DR. S. GILL

DR. T. ASMIS / DR. S. SINGH

DR. J. KNOX / DR. O. BATHE

DR. A. WEI / DR. D. RENOUF



